


Client Activation Fee
Inactive/Dormant Fees
Low Activity Fee

Account Maintenance Fee
Account Closing Fee
SEPA Outgoing Fee

SEPA Incoming Fee
SWIFT Outgoing Fee

SWIFT Incoming Fee

€850
€150
€150
€25
€75
0,60%
0,35%
0,60%

0,35%

€1000
€250
€250
€350
€100
1,9%
1,0%
1,9%

1,0%

€2,500
€250
€250
€500
€100
1,9%
1,9%
1,9%

1,9%

/ Plan | \ Plan Il \ Plan IlI \ Plan IV \

€3,500
€250
€250
€500
€100
1,9%
1,9%
2,5%

2,5%
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SEPA cancellation
fee

€75

Review fee

€100

Request for return of
funds

€50

SEPA investigation
fee

€100

Complex structure
fee (for specific
clients)

€100

IBAN certificate
(signed and stamped)

€50

SWIFT cancellation
fee

€75

Additional due
diligence on payment

€25

Audit report

€100

SWIFT investigation
fee

€100

Additional due
diligence on incoming
transactions

€25

Letter of reference

€100

SWIFT copy request
fee

€100

Request for trace of
funds

€50

Official statement
with stamp

€100

Flyfish pricing may change from time to time. Additional fees may apply depending on your choice and use of our service.
Please contact our team for a complete offer, pricing, terms and conditions.



