Flyfish Commercial Fees

	Plan I	Plan II	Plan III	Plan IV
Client Activation Fee	€850	€1000	€2,500	€3,500
Inactive/Dormant Fees	€150	€250	€250	€250
Low Activity Fee	€150	€250	€250	€250
Account Maintenance Fee	€25	€350	€500	€500
Account Closing Fee	€75	€100	€100	€100
SEPA Outgoing Fee	0,60%	1,5%	1,5%	1,5%
	·			1,5%
SEPA Incoming Fee	0,35%	1,0%	1,5%	·
SWIFT Outgoing Fee	0,60%	1,5%	1,5%	2,5%
SWIFT Incoming Fee	0,35%	1,0%	1,5%	2,5%

SEPA cancellation fee	SEPA investigation fee	SWIFT cancellation fee	SWIFT investigation fee	SWIFT copy request fee			
€75	€100	€75	€100	€100			
Review fee	Complex structure fee (for specific clients)	Additional due diligence on payment	Additional due diligence on incoming transactions	Request for trace of funds			
€100	€100	€25	€25	€50			
Request for return of funds	IBAN certificate (signed and stamped)	Audit report	Letter of reference	Official statement with stamp			
€50	€50	€100	€100	€100			
Flyfish pricing may change from time to time. Additional fees may apply depending on your choice and use of our service.							

Please contact our team for a complete offer, pricing, terms and conditions.